

Current issue date:
Expiry date:
Certificate identity number

14 July 2020 31 August 2022 10284496

Original approval(s): ISO 9001 - 28 August 1998

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Japan Inspection Co., Ltd.

2-9-1, Hatchobori, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-0032, Japan

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015 JIS Q 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 0064929

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Inspection and expediting of mechanical/electrical products and plant equipment. Inspection of pipes, tubes, plates & sheets, fittings and their coating products. Non-destructive inspection of metallic materials and structures.

Shinya Matoba Japan Operations Manager Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited







Certificate Schedule

Location

Activities

Head Office

2-9-1, Hatchobori, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-0032, Japan

ISO 9001:2015

Inspection and expediting of mechanical/electrical products and plant equipment. Inspection of pipes, tubes, plates & sheets, fittings and their coating products. Non-destructive inspection of metallic materials and structures.

Abu Dhabi Branch

Office No. 211 LLJ Business Centre, Al Jazira Sports & Cultural Club (West Wing) 4th Street (Al Muroor), Between 17th & 19th Streets (Opposite CERT Technology Park), P.O. Box 37582, Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

ISO 9001:2015

Market research pertaining to inspection and supervision of quality control with respect to plant facilities, production conditions, capacity, etc.



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, Queen's Tower A, 10th Floor, 2-3-1, Minatomirai, Nishi-ku, Yokohama, 220-6010 for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom